
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SURKOVA Arina NYB8 56.491 (1) 25.970.72
30.52

9.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC4 56.612 (7) 27.000.69
29.61

+0.12 7.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana NYB7 57.293 (2) 26.410.72
30.88

+0.80 6.0

BROWN Erika CAC3 57.404 (6) 26.850.69
30.55

+0.91 5.0

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6 57.855 (5) 26.770.71
31.08

+1.36 4.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT2 57.946 (3) 26.520.72
31.42

+1.45 3.0

GINGRICH Leah DCT1 58.157 (8) 27.340.71
30.81

+1.66 2.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5 58.228 (4) 26.750.73
31.47

+1.73 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 49.351 (1) 23.190.62
26.16

15.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 50.342 (3) 23.340.59
27.00

+0.99 7.0

SANTOS Nicholas IRO6 50.763 (2) 23.240.60
27.52

+1.41 6.0

WANG Eddie CAC4 50.804 (4) 23.530.57
27.27

+1.45 5.0

POPRAWA Michal NYB8 50.925 (5) 23.660.68
27.26

+1.57 4.0

KLENZ Ramon IRO5 51.416 (6) 23.810.64
27.60

+2.06 -

HARTING Zach DCT2 51.857 (7) 24.240.64
27.61

+2.50 -

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 52.428 (8) 24.430.63
27.99

+3.07 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC3 2:01.311 (2) 1:30.37(2) 59.46(2) 28.850.65
30.61 30.91 30.94

19.0

BILQUIST Amy DCT2 2:01.722 (1) 1:30.27(1) 59.18(1) 28.700.61
30.48 31.09 31.45

+0.41 7.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:03.563 (3) 1:31.90(3) 1:00.34(5) 29.220.63
31.12 31.56 31.66

+2.25 6.0

ZEVINA Daria IRO6 2:04.264 (4) 1:33.17(4) 1:01.22(6) 29.620.66
31.60 31.95 31.09

+2.95 5.0

USTINOVA Daria K IRO5 2:06.185 (5) 1:33.76(7) 1:01.85(7) 29.910.64
31.94 31.91 32.42

+4.87 -

TCHORZ Alicja NYB8 2:07.116 (6) 1:34.21(6) 1:01.28(3) 29.020.62
32.26 32.93 32.90

+5.80 -

WADDELL Tevyn NYB7 2:08.977 (7) 1:34.65(5) 1:01.24(4) 29.130.63
32.11 33.41 34.32

+7.66 -

DEMLER Kathrin DCT1 2:09.948 (8) 1:36.83(8) 1:04.01(8) 31.020.67
32.99 32.82 33.11

+8.63 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC3 1:48.231 (1) 1:20.39(1) 52.83(1) 25.390.63
27.44 27.56 27.84

19.0

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2 1:49.522 (2) 1:21.41(2) 53.63(2) 25.840.60
27.79 27.78 28.11

+1.29 7.0

SKIERKA Jakub NYB7 1:50.823 (4) 1:23.03(4) 55.11(5) 26.850.63
28.26 27.92 27.79

+2.59 6.0

TELEGDY Adam NYB8 1:50.984 (3) 1:22.94(3) 54.39(3) 26.250.66
28.14 28.55 28.04

+2.75 5.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 1:52.665 (5) 1:23.76(5) 55.18(7) 26.970.60
28.21 28.58 28.90

+4.43 -

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:52.886 (6) 1:24.22(6) 55.46(4) 26.640.65
28.82 28.76 28.66

+4.65 -

STEWART Coleman CAC4 1:54.937 (7) 1:25.33(7) 56.05(6) 26.950.62
29.10 29.28 29.60

+6.70 -

BASSETO Guilherme IRO5 2:00.088 (8) 1:28.76(8) 57.67(8) 26.980.60
30.69 31.09 31.32

+11.85 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KING Lilly CAC3 2:16.041 (1) 1:40.99(1) 1:05.05(1) 30.110.73
34.94 35.94 35.05

15.0

ESCOBEDO Emily NYB7 2:18.462 (2) 1:42.08(2) 1:06.58(3) 31.510.66
35.07 35.50 36.38

+2.42 7.0

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:19.323 (4) 1:42.94(5) 1:07.43(6) 32.240.61
35.19 35.51 36.38

+3.28 6.0

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:19.774 (3) 1:42.79(3) 1:06.72(4) 31.930.70
34.79 36.07 36.98

+3.73 5.0

SMALL Meghan CAC4 2:20.115 (5) 1:44.01(7) 1:08.17(7) 32.490.75
35.68 35.84 36.10

+4.07 4.0

HULKKO Ida IRO6 2:23.156 (7) 1:44.94(4) 1:07.00(2) 30.990.64
36.01 37.94 38.21

+7.11 -

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5 2:23.237 (6) 1:44.77(6) 1:07.71(5) 32.220.67
35.49 37.06 38.46

+7.19 -

TUCKER Miranda DCT1 2:28.048 (8) 1:48.38(8) 1:09.90(8) 33.070.69
36.83 38.48 39.66

+12.00 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

KOCH Marco NYB7 2:00.811 (1) 1:29.74(1) 58.70(1) 27.770.71
30.93 31.04 31.07

30.0

COPE Thomas DCT2 2:04.502 (2) 1:31.16(2) 59.30(2) 28.320.65
30.98 31.86 33.34

+3.69 7.0

MURDOCH Ross IRO5 2:07.053 (5) 1:33.72(5) 1:01.29(6) 29.330.64
31.96 32.43 33.33

+6.24 -

WILBY James NYB8 2:07.184 (4) 1:33.67(4) 1:00.78(3) 28.640.69
32.14 32.89 33.51

+6.37 -

VERRASZTO David IRO6 2:07.535 (6) 1:34.44(8) 1:01.81(=7) 29.490.78
32.32 32.63 33.09

+6.72 -

CORDES Kevin CAC3 2:07.626 (3) 1:33.60(3) 1:00.60(4) 28.670.70
31.93 33.00 34.02

+6.81 -

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC4 2:09.787 (7) 1:35.17(6) 1:01.37(5) 28.960.64
32.41 33.80 34.61

+8.97 -

McHUGH Conner DCT1 2:11.208 (8) 1:35.49(7) 1:01.75(=7) 29.490.77
32.26 33.74 35.71

+10.39 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:30.091 20.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.68 (2) 52.5325.17 52.53

BROWN Erika 0.23 (1) 1:45.3725.18 52.84

SCHMITT Allison 0.25 (1) 2:37.5224.92 52.15

HINDS Natalie 0.41 24.71 52.57

DCT - DC Trident1 3:32.242 +2.15 14.0

MACK Linnea 0.71 (3) 53.3925.59 53.39

GEER Margo 0.31 (2) 1:45.8024.88 52.41

QUAH Ting Wen 0.20 (2) 2:38.7324.53 52.93

KENNEDY Madison 0.19 25.23 53.51

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:33.103 +3.01 12.0

USTINOVA Daria S 0.73 (4) 53.4625.41 53.46

SURKOVA Arina 0.25 (4) 1:46.7624.87 53.30

BRO Signe 0.19 (4) 2:40.5025.47 53.74

WOOD Abbie 0.20 25.04 52.60

IRO - Iron5 3:33.544 +3.45 10.0

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.71 (1) 52.3425.40 52.34

UGOLKOVA Maria 0.34 (3) 1:46.2625.71 53.92

HINDLEY Isabella 0.35 (3) 2:39.9125.23 53.65

van ROON Valerie 0.44 25.59 53.63

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:35.885 +5.79 8.0

BURCHILL Veronica 0.70 (6) 54.0725.73 54.07

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.23 (5) 1:47.9825.70 53.91

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.14 (5) 2:42.1026.08 54.12

NELSON Beata 0.18 25.47 53.78

DCT - DC Trident2 3:38.276 +8.18 6.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.68 (7) 54.9425.50 54.94

ANDISON Bailey 0.48 (7) 1:49.1026.18 54.16

RULE Remedy 0.19 (6) 2:43.0625.75 53.96

GINGRICH Leah 0.16 26.37 55.21

IRO - Iron6 3:39.317 +9.22 2.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika 0.73 (5) 53.6526.14 53.65

USTINOVA Daria K 0.33 (6) 1:49.0026.39 55.35

ZEVINA Daria 0.57 (7) 2:44.0626.90 55.06

BECKMANN Emilie 0.22 26.52 55.25

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:42.988 +12.89 -2.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.71 (8) 55.6426.75 55.64

WADDELL Tevyn 0.64 (8) 1:51.4426.82 55.80

GOLDING Chloe 0.07 (8) 2:47.7427.00 56.30

KESELY Ajna 0.31 26.42 55.24

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.690.68 10.0

2 4 RESS Justin CAC 21.060.65 +0.37 7.0

3 2 APPLE Zach DCT 21.100.65 +0.41 6.0

4 6 de BOER Thom IRO 21.140.65 +0.45 5.0

5 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 21.200.66 +0.51 4.0

6 5 LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO 21.330.69 +0.64 3.0

7 8 RICHARDS Matthew NYB 21.520.63 +0.83 2.0

8 1 HOWARD Robert DCT 21.940.73 +1.25 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 7 WASICK Kasia NYB 23.430.70 12.0

2 5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO 23.820.72 +0.39 7.0

3 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 23.880.61 +0.45 6.0

=4 1 QUAH Ting Wen DCT 24.260.60 +0.83 4.5

=4 4 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.260.71 +0.83 4.5

6 8 SURKOVA Arina NYB 24.310.72 +0.88 3.0

7 3 BROWN Erika CAC 24.470.71 +1.04 -

8 2 GEER Margo DCT 24.640.65 +1.21 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 1:52.841 (1) 1:25.37(1) 52.12(2) 24.260.65
27.86 33.25 27.47

15.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1 1:53.632 (2) 1:25.47(2) 52.63(3) 24.670.72
27.96 32.84 28.16

+0.79 7.0

LITCHFIELD Joe NYB7 1:54.343 (3) 1:26.80(3) 53.43(4) 24.770.60
28.66 33.37 27.54

+1.50 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC3 1:55.204 (4) 1:26.91(4) 53.89(1) 24.110.65
29.78 33.02 28.29

+2.36 5.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6 1:55.605 (5) 1:28.09(5) 54.58(6) 25.430.69
29.15 33.51 27.51

+2.76 4.0

ALMEIDA Brandonn NYB8 1:57.776 (8) 1:29.72(7) 55.97(8) 26.060.66
29.91 33.75 28.05

+4.93 -

BENTZ Gunnar CAC4 1:57.877 (7) 1:29.60(6) 55.15(5) 24.980.72
30.17 34.45 28.27

+5.03 -

COPE Thomas DCT2 1:58.258 (6) 1:29.48(8) 56.89(7) 25.520.63
31.37 32.59 28.77

+5.41 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 15:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MARGALIS Melanie CAC3 2:04.321 (1) 1:34.87(2) 58.99(2) 27.810.67
31.18 35.88 29.45

12.0

WOOD Abbie NYB7 2:05.362 (2) 1:34.93(1) 58.68(1) 27.240.69
31.44 36.25 30.43

+1.04 7.0

SMALL Meghan CAC4 2:06.723 (3) 1:36.27(4) 1:00.07(4) 27.990.75
32.08 36.20 30.45

+2.40 6.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT2 2:08.184 (4) 1:37.69(7) 1:01.72(7) 28.530.65
33.19 35.97 30.49

+3.86 5.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:08.495 (=5) 1:38.07(6) 1:01.25(5) 28.300.77
32.95 36.82 30.42

+4.17 4.0

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5 2:09.136 (=5) 1:38.07(3) 59.58(3) 27.840.72
31.74 38.49 31.06

+4.81 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6 2:10.627 (7) 1:39.22(5) 1:00.73(6) 28.310.71
32.42 38.49 31.40

+6.30 -

RENSHAW Molly NYB8 2:11.668 (8) 1:39.25(8) 1:03.30(8) 28.820.71
34.48 35.95 32.41

+7.34 -

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SAKCI Emre IRO 25.500.64 24.0

2 7 ANDREW Michael NYB 26.020.66 +0.52 7.0

3 4 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 26.310.65 +0.81 6.0

4 2 FINNERTY Ian DCT 26.650.66 +1.15 -

5 3 CORDES Kevin CAC 27.140.72 +1.64 -

6 8 WILBY James NYB 27.230.70 +1.73 -

7 6 MURDOCH Ross IRO 27.390.65 +1.89 -

8 1 McHUGH Conner DCT 27.960.78 +2.46 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 KING Lilly CAC 29.160.69 12.0

2 6 HULKKO Ida IRO 29.510.66 +0.35 7.0

3 4 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.530.69 +0.37 6.0

4 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO 29.950.66 +0.79 5.0

5 2 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 30.020.70 +0.86 4.0

6 7 VASEY Sarah NYB 30.280.67 +1.12 3.0

7 1 TUCKER Miranda DCT 30.370.64 +1.21 -

8 8 ESCOBEDO Emily NYB 30.600.63 +1.44 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL-000100--_73A1 1 Report Created 26 OCT 16:08 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:06.111 20.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.69 (2) 46.8022.54 46.80

HAAS Townley 0.24 (2) 1:33.2021.99 46.40

JACKSON Tate 0.28 (1) 2:19.7622.16 46.56

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.43 22.00 46.35

IRO - Iron5 3:07.592 +1.48 14.0

MIGNON Clement 0.65 (3) 47.0722.50 47.07

de BOER Thom 0.13 (3) 1:33.8121.85 46.74

ORSI Marco 0.24 (2) 2:20.6022.37 46.79

SAKCI Emre 0.23 22.22 46.99

DCT - DC Trident1 3:08.593 +2.48 12.0

APPLE Zach 0.65 (1) 46.2122.18 46.21

PEBLEY Jacob 0.21 (1) 1:32.6722.08 46.46

HOWARD Robert 0.28 (3) 2:20.8822.58 48.21

LOY Andrew 0.13 22.68 47.71

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:10.094 +3.98 10.0

RICHARDS Matthew 0.64 (4) 47.6622.84 47.66

WIERLING Damian 0.29 (4) 1:34.7222.37 47.06

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.28 (5) 2:23.1222.62 48.40

TIMMERS Pieter 0.15 22.58 46.97

IRO - Iron6 3:10.425 +4.31 8.0

SAHNOUNE Oussama 0.69 (6) 48.3722.77 48.37

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim 0.09 (5) 1:35.7422.03 47.37

SANTOS Nicholas 0.27 (4) 2:23.0722.39 47.33

MACHEKIN Artyom 0.17 22.75 47.35

DCT - DC Trident2 3:13.496 +7.38 6.0

SANTANA Matheus 0.66 (5) 47.9622.74 47.96

GROTHE Zane 0.37 (7) 1:36.3823.16 48.42

SMITH Giles 0.27 (7) 2:25.2623.18 48.88

HARTING Zach 0.09 22.95 48.23

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:13.807 +7.69 4.0

BECKER Bowe 0.66 (7) 48.6822.94 48.68

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.10 (6) 1:36.2022.06 47.52

WANG Eddie 0.12 (6) 2:24.5023.07 48.30

BENTZ Gunnar 0.21 23.58 49.30

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:19.048 +12.93 -2.0

TELEGDY Adam 0.71 (8) 49.5323.79 49.53

POPRAWA Michal 0.36 (8) 1:37.9623.06 48.43

SMITH Brendon 0.16 (8) 2:28.0323.89 50.07

ALMEIDA Brandonn 0.42 24.54 51.01

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.930.62 15.0

2 6 HENIQUE Melanie IRO 26.360.58 +0.43 7.0

3 5 PILHATSCH Caroline IRO 26.530.56 +0.60 6.0

4 3 NELSON Beata CAC 26.740.64 +0.81 5.0

5 7 TCHORZ Alicja NYB 26.750.59 +0.82 4.0

6 1 BILQUIST Amy DCT 26.990.61 +1.06 -

7 2 MACK Linnea DCT 27.120.59 +1.19 -

8 8 WADDELL Tevyn NYB 27.920.58 +1.99 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 3 RESS Justin CAC 23.280.61 10.0

2 7 LITCHFIELD Joe NYB 23.380.49 +0.10 7.0

3 5 BASSETO Guilherme IRO 23.390.55 +0.11 6.0

4 2 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.470.57 +0.19 5.0

5 4 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.500.60 +0.22 4.0

6 8 ANDREW Michael NYB 23.830.59 +0.55 3.0

7 6 TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO 24.120.59 +0.84 2.0

8 1 DEVINE Abrahm DCT 24.330.60 +1.05 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC3 3:59.841 0.75 9.0
50m  (1) 28.21

30.14
100m  (1) 58.35

30.10
150m  (1) 1:28.45

30.34
200m  (1) 1:58.79

30.57
250m  (1) 2:29.36

30.61
300m  (1) 2:59.97

30.32
350m  (1) 3:30.29

29.55

ANDERSON Haley CAC4 4:00.242 0.83 +0.40 7.0
50m  (2) 28.43

30.28
100m  (2) 58.71

30.40
150m  (3) 1:29.11

30.52
200m  (3) 1:59.63

30.26
250m  (3) 2:29.89

30.48
300m  (3) 3:00.37

30.32
350m  (2) 3:30.69

29.55

KAPAS Boglarka NYB7 4:00.953 0.70 +1.11 6.0
50m  (4) 28.49

30.30
100m  (3) 58.79

30.17
150m  (2) 1:28.96

30.31
200m  (2) 1:59.27

30.39
250m  (2) 2:29.66

30.53
300m  (2) 3:00.19

30.95
350m  (3) 3:31.14

29.81

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5 4:03.804 0.79 +3.96 5.0
50m  (5) 28.57

30.75
100m  (6) 59.32

30.83
150m  (5) 1:30.15

31.05
200m  (5) 2:01.20

30.63
250m  (5) 2:31.83

30.71
300m  (4) 3:02.54

31.08
350m  (4) 3:33.62

30.18

KESELY Ajna NYB8 4:05.065 0.74 +5.22 4.0
50m  (6) 28.76

30.46
100m  (4) 59.22

30.82
150m  (4) 1:30.04

30.91
200m  (4) 2:00.95

30.75
250m  (4) 2:31.70

31.01
300m  (5) 3:02.71

31.30
350m  (5) 3:34.01

31.05

DEMLER Kathrin DCT1 4:06.596 0.76 +6.75 3.0
50m  (8) 29.20

30.93
100m  (8) 1:00.13

30.97
150m  (8) 1:31.10

30.98
200m  (=6) 2:02.08

31.20
250m  (6) 2:33.28

31.50
300m  (6) 3:04.78

30.93
350m  (6) 3:35.71

30.88

LUDLOW Danica IRO6 4:08.697 0.64 +8.85 2.0
50m  (3) 28.47

30.79
100m  (5) 59.26

31.34
150m  (6) 1:30.60

31.48
200m  (=6) 2:02.08

31.71
250m  (7) 2:33.79

31.95
300m  (7) 3:05.74

31.92
350m  (7) 3:37.66

31.03

BARKSDALE Emma DCT2 4:09.208 0.77 +9.36 1.0
50m  (7) 28.87

30.68
100m  (7) 59.55

31.39
150m  (7) 1:30.94

31.66
200m  (8) 2:02.60

31.74
250m  (8) 2:34.34

31.91
300m  (8) 3:06.25

31.75
350m  (8) 3:38.00

31.20

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

AUBOCK Felix NYB7 3:37.481 0.76 12.0
50m  (3) 25.62

27.31
100m  (2) 52.93

27.32
150m  (2) 1:20.25

27.48
200m  (1) 1:47.73

27.70
250m  (1) 2:15.43

27.59
300m  (1) 2:43.02

27.45
350m  (1) 3:10.47

27.01

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:39.342 0.71 +1.86 7.0
50m  (=4) 25.80

27.79
100m  (5) 53.59

28.00
150m  (5) 1:21.59

28.08
200m  (5) 1:49.67

28.22
250m  (4) 2:17.89

27.68
300m  (2) 2:45.57

27.11
350m  (2) 3:12.68

26.66

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.083 0.62 +3.60 6.0
50m  (2) 25.43

27.74
100m  (3) 53.17

27.88
150m  (3) 1:21.05

28.30
200m  (3) 1:49.35

28.43
250m  (3) 2:17.78

28.27
300m  (4) 2:46.05

27.80
350m  (3) 3:13.85

27.23

SMITH Brendon NYB8 3:41.594 0.71 +4.11 5.0
50m  (=4) 25.80

27.57
100m  (4) 53.37

27.82
150m  (4) 1:21.19

27.95
200m  (2) 1:49.14

28.23
250m  (2) 2:17.37

28.21
300m  (3) 2:45.58

28.31
350m  (4) 3:13.89

27.70

BAQLAH Khader CAC4 3:43.415 0.73 +5.93 4.0
50m  (6) 25.93

27.96
100m  (6) 53.89

28.13
150m  (6) 1:22.02

28.45
200m  (6) 1:50.47

28.19
250m  (5) 2:18.66

28.37
300m  (5) 2:47.03

28.25
350m  (5) 3:15.28

28.13

VERRASZTO David IRO6 3:45.686 0.76 +8.20 3.0
50m  (8) 26.27

28.07
100m  (8) 54.34

28.26
150m  (8) 1:22.60

28.72
200m  (8) 1:51.32

28.64
250m  (7) 2:19.96

28.65
300m  (6) 2:48.61

28.79
350m  (6) 3:17.40

28.28

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC3 3:48.977 0.64 +11.49 -
50m  (7) 26.19

27.79
100m  (7) 53.98

28.46
150m  (7) 1:22.44

28.86
200m  (7) 1:51.30

29.14
250m  (8) 2:20.44

29.50
300m  (7) 2:49.94

29.78
350m  (7) 3:19.72

29.25

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5 3:50.378 0.65 +12.89 -
50m  (1) 24.60

27.22
100m  (1) 51.82

28.06
150m  (1) 1:19.88

29.58
200m  (4) 1:49.46

30.04
250m  (6) 2:19.50

30.81
300m  (8) 2:50.31

30.87
350m  (8) 3:21.18

29.19

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:48.921 18.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.63 (1) 56.2927.41 56.29

KING Lilly 0.39 (1) 2:00.0729.72 1:03.78

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.13 (1) 2:56.9026.29 56.83

HINDS Natalie 0.31 24.85 52.02

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:50.602 +1.68 14.0

NELSON Beata 0.63 (2) 56.9327.75 56.93

HANNIS Molly 0.06 (3) 2:01.7730.00 1:04.84

BROWN Erika 0.24 (2) 2:58.7526.30 56.98

SCHMITT Allison 0.15 24.71 51.85

DCT - DC Trident1 3:51.263 +2.34 12.0

BILQUIST Amy 0.61 (3) 57.0427.84 57.04

GALAT Bethany 0.25 (2) 2:01.3029.80 1:04.26

RULE Remedy 0.24 (3) 2:59.2926.60 57.99

GEER Margo 0.11 24.30 51.97

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:51.894 +2.97 10.0

TCHORZ Alicja 0.61 (4) 58.2928.30 58.29

ESCOBEDO Emily 0.28 (5) 2:03.2730.45 1:04.98

SURKOVA Arina 0.44 (5) 3:00.3025.94 57.03

WASICK Kasia 0.11 24.61 51.59

IRO - Iron5 3:53.665 +4.74 8.0

ZEVINA Daria 0.60 (5) 58.5828.58 58.58

LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.05 (4) 2:03.1129.84 1:04.53

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi 0.48 (4) 3:00.1026.19 56.99

van ROON Valerie 0.38 25.60 53.56

IRO - Iron6 3:54.516 +5.59 6.0

HOSSZU Katinka 0.65 (6) 58.7728.71 58.77

HULKKO Ida 0.24 (7) 2:03.9830.07 1:05.21

BECKMANN Emilie 0.38 (6) 3:00.9526.48 56.97

HINDLEY Isabella 0.13 25.10 53.56

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:54.997 +6.07 4.0

WADDELL Tevyn 0.66 (8) 59.4129.04 59.41

VASEY Sarah 0.46 (8) 2:05.0630.83 1:05.65

CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.26 (7) 3:02.5526.15 57.49

USTINOVA Daria S 0.06 24.60 52.44

DCT - DC Trident2 3:55.278 +6.35 2.0

MACK Linnea 0.61 (7) 59.1528.35 59.15

KOZELSKY Lindsey 0.12 (6) 2:03.7029.80 1:04.55

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.32 (8) 3:02.8826.38 59.18

QUAH Ting Wen 0.14 24.40 52.39

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 26 OCT 2020 - 16:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

IRO - Iron5 3:24.811 20.0

BASSETO Guilherme 0.60 (4) 51.2724.65 51.27

SAKCI Emre 0.21 (1) 1:47.4225.91 56.15

SANTOS Nicholas 0.19 (1) 2:37.9022.98 50.48

MIGNON Clement 0.23 22.24 46.91

DCT - DC Trident1 3:25.702 +0.89 14.0

PEBLEY Jacob 0.60 (1) 50.8024.59 50.80

FINNERTY Ian 0.32 (3) 1:49.0226.74 58.22

SMITH Giles 0.06 (5) 2:40.2423.51 51.22

APPLE Zach -0.01 21.71 45.46

CAC - Cali Condors3 3:26.063 +1.25 12.0

RESS Justin 0.60 (3) 51.0424.50 51.04

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.38 (4) 1:49.1527.15 58.11

STEWART Coleman 0.23 (4) 2:40.0023.46 50.85

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.09 21.97 46.06

NYB - NY Breakers7 3:26.174 +1.36 10.0

ANDREW Michael 0.62 (8) 52.2024.86 52.20

KOCH Marco 0.18 (2) 1:48.9826.44 56.78

LITCHFIELD Joe 0.25 (2) 2:39.4523.35 50.47

TIMMERS Pieter 0.21 22.37 46.72

CAC - Cali Condors4 3:26.845 +2.03 8.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.62 (2) 50.9424.33 50.94

CORDES Kevin 0.44 (5) 1:50.0927.49 59.15

CIESLAK Marcin 0.35 (3) 2:39.9922.91 49.90

JACKSON Tate 0.11 22.20 46.85

IRO - Iron6 3:29.076 +4.26 6.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov 0.63 (7) 52.1725.40 52.17

MURDOCH Ross 0.29 (7) 1:51.0827.48 58.91

KLENZ Ramon 0.25 (6) 2:42.0023.34 50.92

ORSI Marco 0.03 22.09 47.07

NYB - NY Breakers8 3:31.377 +6.56 4.0

SKIERKA Jakub 0.61 (6) 52.0025.68 52.00

WILBY James 0.30 (6) 1:51.0727.49 59.07

SWITKOWSKI Jan 0.32 (7) 2:43.4023.75 52.33

RICHARDS Matthew 0.20 22.64 47.97

DCT - DC Trident2 DSQ -4.0

NIKOLAEV Mark 0.59 (5) 51.7225.16 51.72

COPE Thomas -0.07

LOY Andrew

SANTANA Matheus

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 129.0CAC 192.5 321.5-

NY Breakers2 120.0NYB 90.0 210.0-

Iron3 115.0IRO 84.0 199.0-

DC Trident4 73.0DCT 73.5 146.5-

SWM-------------------------------_96 11 Report Created 26 OCT 17:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

DRESSEL Caeleb1 39.0CAC - 39.0

KOCH Marco2 32.5NYB - 32.5

SAKCI Emre2 32.5IRO - 32.5

KING Lilly4 31.5CAC - 31.5

NELSON Beata5 29.5CAC - 29.5

SMOLIGA Olivia6 29.0CAC - 29.0

LITCHFIELD Joe7 22.5NYB - 22.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw8 22.0CAC - 22.0

RESS Justin9 20.0CAC - 20.0

SURKOVA Arina10 17.5NYB - 17.5

ANDREW Michael11 16.5NYB - 16.5

FLICKINGER Hali12 15.0CAC - 15.0

SANTOS Leonardo12 15.0IRO - 15.0

WASICK Kasia14 14.5NYB - 14.5

DAHLIA Kelsi15 13.5CAC - 13.5

PEBLEY Jacob15 13.5DCT - 13.5

BROWN Erika15 13.5CAC - 13.5

SANTOS Nicholas18 13.0IRO - 13.0

HENIQUE Melanie18 13.0IRO - 13.0

APPLE Zach20 12.5DCT - 12.5

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi20 12.5IRO - 12.5

MARGALIS Melanie22 12.0CAC - 12.0

AUBOCK Felix22 12.0NYB - 12.0

BASSETO Guilherme24 11.0IRO - 11.0

BILQUIST Amy25 10.0DCT - 10.0

WOOD Abbie25 10.0NYB - 10.0

SMALL Meghan25 10.0CAC - 10.0

HANNIS Molly28 9.5CAC - 9.5

HINDS Natalie28 9.5CAC - 9.5

ESCOBEDO Emily28 9.5NYB - 9.5

GALAT Bethany31 9.0DCT - 9.0

GROTHE Zane32 8.5DCT - 8.5

QUAH Ting Wen32 8.5DCT - 8.5

SCHMITT Allison32 8.5CAC - 8.5

de BOER Thom32 8.5IRO - 8.5

MIGNON Clement32 8.5IRO - 8.5

HULKKO Ida32 8.5IRO - 8.5

MAJCHRZAK Kacper38 8.0CAC - 8.0

ZEVINA Daria38 8.0IRO - 8.0

TOUMARKIN Yakov40 7.5IRO - 7.5

JACKSON Tate41 7.0CAC - 7.0

DEVINE Abrahm41 7.0DCT - 7.0

LAUKKANEN Jenna41 7.0IRO - 7.0

SKIERKA Jakub41 7.0NYB - 7.0

CHIMROVA Svetlana41 7.0NYB - 7.0

STEWART Coleman41 7.0CAC - 7.0

CIESLAK Marcin41 7.0CAC - 7.0

ANDERSON Haley41 7.0CAC - 7.0

COPE Thomas41 7.0DCT - 7.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

ANDISON Bailey50 6.5DCT - 6.5

GEER Margo50 6.5DCT - 6.5

TCHORZ Alicja50 6.5NYB - 6.5

BECKMANN Emilie50 6.5IRO - 6.5

STJEPANOVIC Velimir54 6.0DCT - 6.0

ANDRUSENKO Veronika54 6.0IRO - 6.0

KAPAS Boglarka54 6.0NYB - 6.0

WANG Eddie54 6.0CAC - 6.0

PILHATSCH Caroline54 6.0IRO - 6.0

RICHARDS Matthew59 5.5NYB - 5.5

HAAS Townley60 5.0CAC - 5.0

SMITH Giles60 5.0DCT - 5.0

BARKSDALE Emma60 5.0DCT - 5.0

TIMMERS Pieter60 5.0NYB - 5.0

TELEGDY Adam60 5.0NYB - 5.0

SMITH Brendon60 5.0NYB - 5.0

RENSHAW Molly60 5.0NYB - 5.0

NIKOLAEV Mark60 5.0DCT - 5.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia60 5.0DCT - 5.0

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim60 5.0IRO - 5.0

ORSI Marco60 5.0IRO - 5.0

RULE Remedy71 4.5DCT - 4.5

van ROON Valerie71 4.5IRO - 4.5

HOSSZU Katinka71 4.5IRO - 4.5

KOZELSKY Lindsey71 4.5DCT - 4.5

KESELY Ajna75 4.0NYB - 4.0

MACK Linnea75 4.0DCT - 4.0

VASEY Sarah75 4.0NYB - 4.0

POPRAWA Michal75 4.0NYB - 4.0

USTINOVA Daria S75 4.0NYB - 4.0

BAQLAH Khader75 4.0CAC - 4.0

HINDLEY Isabella75 4.0IRO - 4.0

SWITKOWSKI Jan82 3.5NYB - 3.5

FINNERTY Ian82 3.5DCT - 3.5

KENNEDY Madison82 3.5DCT - 3.5

GINGRICH Leah82 3.5DCT - 3.5

BRO Signe86 3.0NYB - 3.0

HOWARD Robert86 3.0DCT - 3.0

VERRASZTO David86 3.0IRO - 3.0

LOY Andrew86 3.0DCT - 3.0

DEMLER Kathrin86 3.0DCT - 3.0

UGOLKOVA Maria91 2.5IRO - 2.5

WIERLING Damian91 2.5NYB - 2.5

CORDES Kevin93 2.0CAC - 2.0

BURCHILL Veronica93 2.0CAC - 2.0

DRESSEL Sherridon93 2.0CAC - 2.0

MACHEKIN Artyom93 2.0IRO - 2.0

SAHNOUNE Oussama93 2.0IRO - 2.0

LUDLOW Danica93 2.0IRO - 2.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 26 - 27

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 4

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

HARTING Zach99 1.5DCT - 1.5

MURDOCH Ross99 1.5IRO - 1.5

SANTANA Matheus99 1.5DCT - 1.5

KLENZ Ramon99 1.5IRO - 1.5

BECKER Bowe103 1.0CAC - 1.0

BENTZ Gunnar103 1.0CAC - 1.0

WILBY James103 1.0NYB - 1.0

WADDELL Tevyn103 1.0NYB - 1.0

USTINOVA Daria K103 1.0IRO - 1.0
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